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COCKTAILS

WONDER FUL WINTER FAVOUR ITES

VODK A BA SED
PORNSTAR MARTINI
Absolut, Passoã, Passionfruit Purée, Vanilla Sugar, Lime. 

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut, Kahlúa, Vanilla Sugar, Freshly Ground Coffee.

FRENCH MARTINI
Absolut, Chambord, Pineapple Juice, Raspberry Purée,
Sugar Syrup.

CLASSIC COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut, Cointreau, Sugar Syrup, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice.

RUM BA SED
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Bacardi, Chambord, Lime Juice, Strawberry Purée,
Strawberry Syrup.

MOJITO
Bacardi, Lime Juice, Fresh Mint, Sugar Syrup, Soda.

PIÑA COLADA
Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Syrup, Fresh Double Cream.

TEQUIL A BA SED
MARGARITA
Jose Cuervo, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup.

PALOMA
Jose Cuervo, Lime Juice, Pink Grapefruit Soda. 

W HISK Y BA SED

£13.00
 

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00
 

WHISKY / DISARONNO SOUR
Whisky, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Egg Whites.

OLD FASHIONED
Whisky, Orange Peel, Brown Sugar Cubes, Angostura Bitters. 

MULLED WINE
A delicious winter warmer! 

WINTER APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Cranberry, Prosecco, Soda, Cinnamon Stick.

FLAMIN’ BLOODY MARY
Absolut Vodka, Big Tom Tomato Juice, Lemon, Tabasco.

STORMY VIEW
Dark Rum, Lime, Sugar Syrup, Ginger Ale. 

BOATYARD BLUES
Gordon’s, Blue Curaçao, Lemon, Sugar Syrup.

AFTER EIGHT
Baileys, Crème de Menthe, Double Cream,
Whipped Cream, Chocolate Flakes.

£5.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£13.00

£13.00 
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W INE LIST

SPAR K LING & CH AMPAGNE
NUA PROSECCO
Italy | 2 | Flavours of mellow greengage with
a pleasantly light citrus note.

LA FORNARINA PROSECCO ROSÉ
Italy | 2 | Fine and fragrant with fruity and floral
aromas on a well-balanced and harmonious palate.

LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVÉE BRUT
France | 1 | Bone dry with a soft nose
and subtle toasty flavours.

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE
CHAMPAGNE
France | 1 | Largely Pinot Noir and with 80% of its grapes
coming from Premier and Grand Cru vineyards.

LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT ROSÉ
France | 2 | 100% Pinot Noir with lovely red fruits.

DOM PÉRIGNON
VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE
France | 1 | A bouquet of fruits, flowers and mineral tones.

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT
France | 1 | Possibly the finest and most sought
after Champagne in the world, crafted from a generous
and perfectly ripened harvest of grapes.

ROSÉ
VILLA MOLINO PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ
Italy | 2 | An aromatic and crisp wine showing
a unique pale copper colour. 

ROSEBUD ZINFANDEL ROSÉ
USA | 4 | Beautifully fragrant strawberry
and redcurrant aromas with more sweet
strawberries and cream on the palate.

FACE A LA MER CÔTES-DE-THAU ROSÉ
France | 3 | Crisp dry rosé made from grapes grown
on coastal vineyards overlooking the Bassin de Thau.

HECHT & BANNIER
CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ
France | 3 | Organic | A Provence rosé with immense charm
and minerality, redolent of dried herbs and mountain flowers. 

LOVE BY LÉOUBE
CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ
France | 2 | Pale pink with attractive fruit flavours
of strawberries and white peach.

ULTIMATE CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ
France | 2 | Classic Provencal red berries with white pepper
notes from the Syrah and touches of Rolle.

CHÂTEAU M MINUTY
CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ
France | 2 | Generous palate of peach and grapefruit
combined with subtle floral hints and spices. 

CHÂTEAU D’ESCLANS LES CLANS
CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ
France | 1 | Entirely aged in French oak allowing for a unique
rosé that is full of elegance. 

75cl £32.00
125ml £7.50

75cl £32.50
125ml £7.95

75cl £75.00
125ml £13.95

75cl £85.00

75cl £120.00

75cl £265.00

75cl £370.00

75cl £23.00
175ml £7.50

250ml £10.00

75cl £23.50
175ml £8.00

250ml £11.00

75cl £30.00
175ml £10.50
250ml £14.00

75cl £37.00

75cl £40.00

75cl £42.00

75cl £45.00
175ml £12.00
250ml £16.50

75cl £105.00

WINE TASTE GUIDE
White & Rosé: 1 = Driest | 9 = Sweetest
Red: A = Light-bodied | E = Full-bodied

125ml glass availabe upon request



W INE LIST
W HI T E
CAPE MARLIN CHENIN BLANC
South Africa | 3 | Light notes of tropical fruits,
peaches and apple with a creamy texture.

OYSTER CATCHER
CHARDONNAY VIOGNIER
Chile | 2 | Delicious melon with hints of butter.

VILLA MOLINO PINOT GRIGIO
Italy | 1 | Fruit forward with a soft palate and
well-balanced acidity.

ADRIÁN SERRANO RIOJA BLANCO
Spain | 2 | Pure Viura with a modern, fresh style
bursting with ample citrus notes. 

THE LISTENING STATION
CHARDONNAY
Australia | 2 | Refreshingly unoaked, citrus and
peach flavours combined with a bright mineral finish.

SAGET MUSCADET
DE SEVRE ET MAINE
France | 1 | Lively peach and lemon notes
with perfumed floral aromas. 

LÉVRE PIQUANTE
PICPOUL DE PINET
France | 2 | Ripe melon fruits on the nose with
a weightly palate that remains fresh and saline. 

OUTNUMBERED
SAUVIGNON BLANC
New Zealand | 2 | Juicy gooseberries and
fresh limes with a lingering finish. 

DÉNICHÉ LE VOUVRAY
France | 4 | Succulent notes of apple tarts combined with pear
and vanilla, leading to a finish of candied fruit peels.

SANTA SERAFFA
GAVI DEL COMUNE DI GAVI
Italy | 1 | Floral and green apple scents complemented
by complex hints of frangipane.

REICHSRAT VON BUHL BONE DRY
RIESLING
Germany | 3 | Bright peach flavours counterbalanced
by an edge of flint.

SAND BOY ATLANTIC ALBARIÑO
Spain | 1 | Fresh and crisp with sappy stone fruits and hints of spice.

DOMAINE DE LA MOTTE
CHABLIS 1ER CRU BEAUROY
France | 2 | Rich in style with aromas of buttered toast with classic 
mineral tones and fresh lemon on the finish.

CHARTRON ET TRÉBUCHET
POUILLY-FUISSÉ
France | 2 | Full of aromatic finesse and complexity from the notes
of roasted peanuts with a palate dominated by minerality. 

BACHEY-LEGROS
CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET
France | 2 | Golden, rich and creamy with oaky characters
supported by a little acidity. 

75cl £22.50
175ml £7.50

250ml £10.00

75cl £24.00
175ml £8.00

250ml £11.00

75cl £24.00
175ml £8.00

250ml £11.00

75cl £24.50
175ml £8.50

250ml £12.00

75cl £27.50
175ml £9.00

250ml £13.00

75cl £30.00
175ml £10.00
250ml £14.00

75cl £30.50

75cl £33.00
175ml £10.50
250ml £15.00

75cl £33.50

75cl £40.00

75cl £45.00

75cl £47.00

75cl £65.00

75cl £78.00

75cl £105.00



RED
CAPE MARLIN SHIRAZ
South Africa | C | Supple cherries and plums with
a sprinkling of black pepper on the finish.

VIÑA PELEQUEN MERLOT
Chile | B | Aromas of rich black cherries displaying
further complexity on the palate with hints of cedar
and dark chocolate. 

CEPAS MALBEC
Argentina | D | Smooth characters of plums
and blackberries on the nose with a hint of spice.

CONVIVIALE
MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO
Italy | B | Robust wine densely packed with tart
morello cherries, cassis and bramble fruits. 

ADRIÁN SERRANO RIOJA CRIANZA
Spain | B | Aged for 16 months in American oak
giving a vanilla aspect to the spiced cherry fruit.

DOPPIO PRIMITIVO
Italy | C | Blackberries and cherries in abundance
with a good balance between soft tannins and acidity.

HEILAN COO SHIRAZ MATARO
Australia | D | Expressively bright with an open nose
of chocolatey fruit, clove notes and a gently spiced finish.

CORRYTON BURGE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Australia | D | Leathery aromas with cherry notes in
abundance and flavours of liquorice, spice and dark chocolate. 

EAGLE ROCK 11TH HOUR PINOT NOIR
USA | B | A classic combination of raspberries and black
cherries with soft tannins and a smooth finish.

LE PIGEONNIER DU CHAPITRE
FLEURIE
France | A | Beautifully refined with a flowery nose
complemented by peaches.

DON DAVID MALBEC RESERVE
Argentina | D | Concentrated with fruits, spices and subtle
smokey touches.

ARALDICA BAROLO FLORI
Italy | E | United scents of plums, mulberries and strawberries
with brown spice and violet notes on a palate of firm tannins
giving good length.

CHÂTEAU TOUR RENAISSANCE
SAINT-ÉMILION GRAND CRU
France | B | Organic | Made from 80% Merlot and 20% Cabernet 
Franc aged for 16 months en barrique and filled with black fruit 
characters.

CHÂTEAU BEAUCHENE
CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE
France | D | Well-structured with an oaky, spicy profile and 
harmonious tannins. 

JEAN BOUCHARD
GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN
France | B | Black cherry and plum with musk overtones
and a finish of pepper and cinnamon spice.

W INE LIST

75cl £22.50
175ml £7.50

250ml £10.00

75cl £24.50
175ml £8.00

250ml £11.00

75cl £27.50
175ml £9.00

250ml £12.00

75cl £27.50
175ml £9.00

250ml £12.00

75cl £28.00
175ml £10.00
250ml £14.00

75cl £30.00
175ml £10.50
250ml £15.00

75cl £30.00

75cl £33.00

75cl £36.00

75cl £40.00

75cl £48.00

75cl £60.00

75cl £65.00

75cl £78.00

75cl £95.00
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SPIR I TS

ABSOLUT

CÎROC ORIGINAL

CÎROC MANGO

CÎROC RED BERRY

GREY GOOSE

BACARDI

MALIBU

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK

KRAKEN 

VODK A

RUM

GORDON’S

GORDON’S PINK

GORDON’S WHITE PEACH

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY

TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA

HENDRICK’S

MONKEY 47

TANQUERAY NO. 10

TANQUERAY 0%

GIN

£8.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£11.00

£4.20

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.50

£10.00

£11.00

£7.00

£4.20

£4.20

£4.20

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

£5.50

£6.00

£3.50

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£9.50 

£4.20

£4.20

£4.20

£4.20

£5.00 

25ml 50ml

25ml 50ml

25ml 50ml



BELL’S

JAMESON

JACK DANIEL’S

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

MAKERS MARK

OBAN

COURVOISIER

HENNESSY

HENNESSY XO

W HISK Y,  BR ANDY
& COGNAC

ARCHERS

COINTREAU

CHAMBORD

SAMBUCA

SAMBUCA BLACK

LIMONCELLO

JÄGERMEISTER

TEQUILA SILVER

TEQUILA GOLD

TEQUILA ROSE

FRANGELICO

SOUTHERN COMFORT

TIA MARIA

BAILEYS

CAZCABEL

CAMPARI

MARTINI DRY

MARTINI ROSSO

LIQUEURS & APÉR ITIFS

SPIR I TS

£8.00

£8.00

£8.50

£8.50

£9.50

£9.50

£14.00

£8.50

£10.50

£36.00

£4.20

£4.20

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

£7.50

£4.50

£5.50

£18.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

                                   -

                                   -

                                   -

                                   -

£8.00

£8.00

                                   -

                                   -

£8.00

£8.00

£6.50

                                   -

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£4.20

£4.20

£4.20

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.50

£4.20

£4.20

£4.50

£4.00

£4.20

£4.20

                                   -

                                  £5.50

£4.20

£4.20

£4.20

25ml 50ml

25ml 50ml
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PEPSI

DIET PEPSI

LEMONADE

ORANGE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

ON TAP

SOF T DR INK S

APPLE JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY

J20 APPLE & MANGO

J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT

FEVER TREE TONIC

RED BULL

MINERAL WATER

SPARKLING WATER

BEER S & CIDER

ASPALLS 4.5%

GUINNESS 4.2%

ATLANTIC PALE ALE 4.2%

PRAVHA 4.0%

DOOM BAR 4.0%

MADRI 4.6%

BREWDOG PUNK IPA 5.2%

ON TAP

BIRRA MORETTI 4.6%

PERONI 5.1%

GLUTEN FREE PERONI 5.1%

CORONA 4.6%

DESPERADOS 5.9%

REKORDERLIG WILD BERRIES 4.0%

REKORDERLIG
STRAWBERRY & LIME 4.0%

PERONI 0%

REKORDERLIG
STRAWBERRY & LIME 0%

BOT T LED
330ml £5.10

330ml £5.10

330ml £5.10

330ml £5.00

330ml £5.20

500ml £5.50

500ml £5.50

330ml £3.50

500ml £4.00

£5.70

£5.70

£5.80

£6.20

£6.20

£6.50

£6.80

£3.10

£3.10

£3.20

£3.60

£3.60

£3.90

£4.10

£3.70

£3.70

£3.70

£3.70

£3.70

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

275ml £3.20

275ml £3.20

275ml £3.20

200ml £2.90

250ml £3.25

Large £4.90

Large £4.90

Small £2.60

Small £2.60

½ pint pint

½ pint pint


