

LEIGH-ON-SEA



DRINKS MENU

COCKTAILS

WONDERFUL WINTER FAVOURITES

MULLED WINE £5.00

A delicious winter warmer!

WINTER APEROL SPRITZ £12.00

Aperol, Cranberry, Prosecco, Soda, Cinnamon Stick.

FLAMIN' BLOODY MARY £12.00

Absolut Vodka, Big Tom Tomato Juice, Lemon, Tabasco.

STORMY VIEW £12.00

Dark Rum, Lime, Sugar Syrup, Ginger Ale.

BOATYARD BLUES £13.00

Gordon's, Blue Curaçao, Lemon, Sugar Syrup.

AFTER EIGHT £13.00

Baileys, Crème de Menthe, Double Cream, Whipped Cream, Chocolate Flakes.

VODKA BASED

PORNSTAR MARTINI £13.00

Absolut, Passoã, Passionfruit Purée, Vanilla Sugar, Lime.

ESPRESSO MARTINI £13.00

Absolut, Kahlúa, Vanilla Sugar, Freshly Ground Coffee.

FRENCH MARTINI £13.00

Absolut, Chambord, Pineapple Juice, Raspberry Purée, Sugar Syrup.

CLASSIC COSMOPOLITAN £13.00

Absolut, Cointreau, Sugar Syrup, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice.

RUM BASED

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI £13.00

Bacardi, Chambord, Lime Juice, Strawberry Purée, Strawberry Syrup.

MOJITO £13.00

Bacardi, Lime Juice, Fresh Mint, Sugar Syrup, Soda.

PIÑA COLADA £13.00

Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Syrup, Fresh Double Cream.

TEQUILA BASED

MARGARITA £13.00

Jose Cuervo, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup.

PALOMA £13.00

Jose Cuervo, Lime Juice, Pink Grapefruit Soda.

WHISKY BASED

WHISKY / DISARONNO SOUR £13.00

Whisky, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Egg Whites.

OLD FASHIONED £13.00

Whisky, Orange Peel, Brown Sugar Cubes, Angostura Bitters.

S 田 N

WINE LIST

WINE TASTE GUIDE

White & Rosé: 1 = Driest | 9 = Sweetest Red: A = Light-bodied | E = Full-bodied 125ml glass availabe upon request

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

NUA PROSECCO 75 cl £32.00 Italy |2| Flavours of mellow greengage with a pleasantly light citrus note.

LA FORNARINA PROSECCO ROSÉ 75^{cl} £32.50 Italy |2| Fine and fragrant with fruity and floral aromas on a well-balanced and harmonious palate.

LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVÉE BRUT 75^{cl} £75.00France | 1 | Bone dry with a soft nose 125^{ml} £13.95and subtle toasty flavours. 125^{ml} £13.95

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE 75cl £85.00 CHAMPAGNE

France | 1 | Largely Pinot Noir and with 80% of its grapes coming from Premier and Grand Cru vineyards.

LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT ROSÉ
France | 2 | 100% Pinot Noir with lovely red fruits.

75cl £120.00

DOM PÉRIGNON 75^{cl} £265.00 VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE

France | 1 | A bouquet of fruits, flowers and mineral tones.

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT 75^{cl} £370.00 France | 1 | Possibly the finest and most sought after Champagne in the world, crafted from a generous and perfectly ripened harvest of grapes.

ROSÉ

VILLA MOLINO PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ Italy 2 An aromatic and crisp wine showing a unique pale copper colour.	75 ^{cl} £23.00 175 ^{ml} £7.50 250 ^{ml} £10.00
ROSEBUD ZINFANDEL ROSÉ USA 4 Beautifully fragrant strawberry	75 ^{cl} £23.50 175 ^{ml} £8.00

and redcurrant aromas with more sweet strawberries and cream on the palate. $250^{\,\rm ml}~\pounds11.00$ FACE A LA MER CÔTES-DE-THAU ROSÉ $75^{\,\rm cl}~£30.00$

France | 3 | Crisp dry rosé made from grapes grown 175 $^{\rm ml}$ £10.50 on coastal vineyards overlooking the Bassin de Thau. 250 $^{\rm ml}$ £14.00

HECHT & BANNIER 75^{c1} £37.00 CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ France | 3 | Organic | A Provence rosé with immense charm

and minerality, redolent of dried herbs and mountain flowers.

of strawberries and white peach.

LOVE BY LÉOUBE 75cl £40.00 CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ France | 2 | Pale pink with attractive fruit flavours

ULTIMATE CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ 75 d £42.00 France | 2 | Classic Provencal red berries with white pepper notes from the Syrah and touches of Rolle.

CHÂTEAU M MINUTY 75cl £45.00 CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ 175ml £12.00 France |2| Generous palate of peach and grapefruit combined with subtle floral hints and spices. 250ml £16.50

CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS LES CLANS 75cl £105.00 CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ

France $\mid 1 \mid$ Entirely aged in French oak allowing for a unique rosé that is full of elegance.



WINE LIST

WHITE

CAPE MARLIN CHENIN BLANC	75cl £22.50
South Africa 3 Light notes of tropical fruits,	175 ^{ml} £7.50
peaches and apple with a creamy texture.	250 ^{ml} £10.00
OYSTER CATCHER	75cl £24.00
CHARDONNAY VIOGNIER	175 ^{ml} £8.00
Chile 2 Delicious melon with hints of butter.	$250^{\rm ml}~\pounds11.00$
VILLA MOLINO PINOT GRIGIO	75 ^{cl} £24.00
Italy 1 Fruit forward with a soft palate and	175 ^{ml} £8.00
well-balanced acidity.	$250^{\rm ml}$ £11.00
ADRIÁN SERRANO RIOJA BLANCO	75 ^{cl} £24.50
Spain 2 Pure Viura with a modern, fresh style	175 ^{ml} £8.50
bursting with ample citrus notes.	250 ^{ml} £12.00
THE LISTENING STATION	75 ^{cl} £27.50
CHARDONNAY	175 ^{ml} £9.00
Australia 2 Refreshingly unoaked, citrus and	250 ^{ml} £13.00
peach flavours combined with a bright mineral finis	h.
SAGET MUSCADET	75cl £30.00
DE SEVRE ET MAINE	175 ^{ml} £10.00
France 1 Lively peach and lemon notes	250 ^{ml} £14.00
with perfumed floral aromas.	
LÉVRE PIQUANTE	75cl £30.50
PICPOUL DE PINET	
France 2 Ripe melon fruits on the nose with	
a weightly palate that remains fresh and saline.	
OUTNUMBERED	75cl £33.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC	175 ^{ml} £10.50
New Zealand 2 Juicy gooseberries and	250 ^{ml} £15.00
fresh limes with a lingering finish.	
DÉNICHÉ LE VOUVRAY	75 ^{cl} £33.50
France 4 Succulent notes of apple tarts combined	with pear

and vanilla, leading to a finish of candied fruit peels.

SANTA SERAFFA

75cl £40.00

GAVI DEL COMUNE DI GAVI Italy | 1 | Floral and green apple scents complemented by complex hints of frangipane.

REICHSRAT VON BUHL BONE DRY 75cl £45.00

RIESLING Germany | 3 | Bright peach flavours counterbalanced by an edge of flint.

75^{cl} £47.00 SAND BOY ATLANTIC ALBARIÑO Spain | 1 | Fresh and crisp with sappy stone fruits and hints of spice.

75cl £65.00 DOMAINE DE LA MOTTE CHABLIS 1ER CRU BEAUROY

France | 2 | Rich in style with aromas of buttered toast with classic mineral tones and fresh lemon on the finish.

75^{cl} £78.00 CHARTRON ET TRÉBUCHET POUILLY-FUISSÉ

France | 2 | Full of aromatic finesse and complexity from the notes of roasted peanuts with a palate dominated by minerality.

BACHEY-LEGROS 75cl £105.00

CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET

France | 2 | Golden, rich and creamy with oaky characters supported by a little acidity.

WINE LIST

RED	
CAPE MARLIN SHIRAZ South Africa C Supple cherries and plums with a sprinkling of black pepper on the finish.	$75^{\rm cl} \pounds 22.50 \\ 175^{\rm ml} \pounds 7.50 \\ 250^{\rm ml} \pounds 10.00$
VIÑA PELEQUEN MERLOT Chile B Aromas of rich black cherries displaying further complexity on the palate with hints of cedar and dark chocolate.	75 ^{cl} £24.50 175 ^{ml} £8.00 250 ^{ml} £11.00
CEPAS MALBEC Argentina D Smooth characters of plums and blackberries on the nose with a hint of spice.	$75^{\rm cl} \pounds 27.50$ $175^{\rm ml} \pounds 9.00$ $250^{\rm ml} \pounds 12.00$
CONVIVIALE MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO Italy B Robust wine densely packed with tart morello cherries, cassis and bramble fruits.	75 ^{cl} £27.50 175 ^{ml} £9.00 250 ^{ml} £12.00

ADRIÁN SERRANO RIOJA CRIANZA Spain B Aged for 16 months in American oak giving a vanilla aspect to the spiced cherry fruit.	75 ^{cl} £28.00 175 ^{ml} £10.00 250 ^{ml} £14.00
DOPPIO PRIMITIVO	75 ^{cl} £30.00

Italy | C | Blackberries and cherries in abundance with a good balance between soft tannins and acidity. $250^{ml} £10.50$

HEILAN COO SHIRAZ MATARO 75^{cl} £30.00 Australia | D | Expressively bright with an open nose of chocolatey fruit, clove notes and a gently spiced finish.

CORRYTON BURGE 75^{cl} £33.00

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Australia | D | Leathery aromas with cherry notes in abundance and flavours of liquorice, spice and dark chocolate.

EAGLE ROCK 11^{TH} HOUR PINOT NOIR 75^{cl} £36.00 USA | B | A classic combination of raspberries and black cherries with soft tannins and a smooth finish.

LE PIGEONNIER DU CHAPITRE 75^{cl} £40.00 FLEURIE

France | A | Beautifully refined with a flowery nose complemented by peaches.

DON DAVID MALBEC RESERVE 75 cl £48.00 Argentina | D | Concentrated with fruits, spices and subtle

Argentina | D | Concentrated with fruits, spices and subtle smokey touches.

ARALDICA BAROLO FLORI

75c1 £60.00

ARALDICA BAROLO FLORI 75cl £60. Italy $\mid E \mid$ United scents of plums, mulberries and strawberries with brown spice and violet notes on a palate of firm tannins giving good length.

CHÂTEAU TOUR RENAISSANCE 75^{cl} £65.00 SAINT-ÉMILION GRAND CRU

France \mid B \mid Organic \mid Made from 80% Merlot and 20% Cabernet Franc aged for 16 months en barrique and filled with black fruit characters.

CHÂTEAU BEAUCHENE 75^{cl} £78.00 CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE

France | D | Well-structured with an oaky, spicy profile and harmonious tannins.

JEAN BOUCHARD 75cl £95.00
GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN
France | R | Black cherry and plum with muck overtones

France | B | Black cherry and plum with musk overtones and a finish of pepper and cinnamon spice.

B

日 い

SPIRITS

VODKA	$25^{\rm ml}$	$50^{\rm ml}$
ABSOLUT	£4.20	£8.00
CÎROC ORIGINAL	£5.50	£10.00
CÎROC MANGO	£5.50	£10.00
CÎROC RED BERRY	£5.50	£10.00
GREY GOOSE	£6.00	£11.00

GIN	$25^{\rm ml}$	$50^{\rm ml}$
GORDON'S	£4.20	£8.00
GORDON'S PINK	£4.20	£8.00
GORDON'S WHITE PEACH	£4.20	£8.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£4.50	£8.50
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY	£4.50	£8.50
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA	£4.50	£8.50
HENDRICK'S	£5.00	£9.50
MONKEY 47	£5.50	£10.00
TANQUERAY NO. 10	£6.00	£11.00
TANQUERAY 0%	£3.50	£7.00

RUM	25^{ml}	$50^{\rm ml}$
BACARDI	£4.20	£8.00
MALIBU	£4.20	£8.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED	£4.20	£8.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK	£4.20	£8.00
KRAKEN	£5.00	£9.50

SPIRITS

WHISKY, BRANDY		
& COGNAC	25^{ml}	50^{ml}
BELL'S	£4.20	£8.00
JAMESON	£4.20	£8.00
JACK DANIEL'S	£4.50	£8.50
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	£4.50	£8.50
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	£5.00	£9.50
MAKERS MARK	£5.00	£9.50
OBAN	£7.50	£14.00
COURVOISIER	£4.50	£8.50
HENNESSY	£5.50	£10.50
HENNESSY XO	£18.00	£36.00

LIQUEURS & APÉRITIFS	25^{ml}	$50^{\rm ml}$
ARCHERS	£4.20	£8.00
COINTREAU	£4.20	£8.00
CHAMBORD	£4.20	£8.00
SAMBUCA	£4.00	-
SAMBUCA BLACK	£4.00	-
LIMONCELLO	£4.00	-
JÄGERMEISTER	£4.50	-
TEQUILA SILVER	£4.20	£8.00
TEQUILA GOLD	£4.20	£8.00
TEQUILA ROSE	£4.50	-
FRANGELICO	£4.00	-
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£4.20	£8.00
TIA MARIA	£4.20	£8.00
BAILEYS	-	£6.50
CAZCABEL	£5.50	-
CAMPARI	£4.20	£8.00
MARTINI DRY	£4.20	£8.00
MARTINI ROSSO	£4.20	£8.00

S 上 上 **い** S BEE EE EE

BEERS & CIDER

ON TAP	½ pint	pint
ASPALLS 4.5%	£3.10	£5.70
GUINNESS 4.2%	£3.10	£5.70
ATLANTIC PALE ALE 4.2%	£3.20	£5.80
PRAVHA 4.0%	£3.60	£6.20
DOOM BAR 4.0%	£3.60	£6.20
MADRI 4.6%	£3.90	£6.50
BREWDOG PUNK IPA 5.2%	£4.10	£6.80

BOTTLED	
BIRRA MORETTI 4.6%	330 ^{ml} £5.10
PERONI 5.1%	330 ^{ml} £5.10
GLUTEN FREE PERONI 5.1%	330 ^{ml} £5.10
CORONA 4.6%	330 ^{ml} £5.00
DESPERADOS 5.9%	330 ^{ml} £5.20
REKORDERLIG WILD BERRIES 4.0%	500 ^{ml} £5.50
REKORDERLIG	500 ^{ml} £5.50
STRAWBERRY & LIME 4.0%	
PERONI 0%	330 ^{ml} £3.50
REKORDERLIG	$500^{\mathrm{ml}}\pounds4.00$
STRAWBERRY & LIME 0%	

SOFT DRINKS

ON TAP	½ pint	pint
PEPSI	£2.80	£3.70
DIET PEPSI	£2.80	£3.70
LEMONADE	£2.80	£3.70
ORANGE JUICE	£2.80	£3.70
CRANBERRY JUICE	£2.80	£3.70

APPLE JUICE		£2.80
PINEAPPLE JUICE		£2.80
J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY		275ml £3.20
J20 APPLE & MANGO		275ml £3.20
J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT		275ml £3.20
FEVER TREE TONIC		200ml £2.90
RED BULL		250 ^{ml} £3.25
MINERAL WATER	Small £2.60	Large £4.90
SPARKLING WATER	Small £2.60	Large £4.90